ECO
LIGHT
LED
Lighting
Solutions
LIGHT

LED Floodlight
Made from quality parts, these lights are built to last. A
powder coated aluminium housing and stainless steel
fasteners ensure longevity in outdoor environments.
Available in AC and DC models, the uses for this floodlight
are wide and varied.
The LEDFL09 DC version can run on voltages between 10
and 30V DC. If you need to, you can run this light on a 9 volt
battery for well over two hours.
These lights are perfect for lighting up signs, trade vehicle
interiors, caravans, boats and even as camping lights.
These small floodlights are also ideally suited as emergency
lights in commercial buildings.
CAT NO. LUMENS POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE
LEDFL09-10Dc 900 10W 9–30V Dc
LEDFL09-10AC 900 10W 85–265V AC
LEDFL09-10pc 900 10W 85–265V AC
features
•	 Power Factor: 0.98
•	 Colour rendering index: Ra>80

traditional high bays will not fit. Popular as security and yard
lighting outside large commercial and industrial buildings.
Packing in all the features of LED including instant start-up, cool
running temperature and a generous heat sink will ensure both
a long reliable life span and many mounting points to get
optimum mounting angle for your application. A unique feature
with this light is the option of 24V DC supply making it a valuable
addition to a truck fleet or farm machinery.
Options (available on request)
•	 Frosted lens for reduced glare.
•	 Dimmable (0-10V) control, at max dim only
draws 20W from supply.
•	 Polycarbonate lens, no glass at all.
•	 Horizontal mounting bracket.
CAT NO. Lumens POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE CURRENT
LEDFL17-70AC 6300 70W 85-265V AC 0.32A
LEDFL17-70DC24 6300 70W 24V DC 3.16A
LEDFL17-70pc 6300 70W 85-265V AC 0.32A
*Other output colour temperatures available
features
•	 Power Factor: 0.98

LIGHT
4
In
du
st
ri
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
ledfl18
 LED Floodlights
CAT NO. Lumens POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE CURRENT
LEDFL18-140AC 12,600 140W 85-265V AC 0.47A
LEDFL18-140PC 12,600 140W 85-265V AC 0.47A
LEDFL18-140Acfg 12,600 140W 85-265V AC 0.47A
Features
•	 Power Factor: 0.98
•	 Colour rendering index: Ra>80

3
0800 442 182 ECO
LIGHT
5
In
du
st
ri
al
 L
ig
ht
in
g
CAT NO. Lumens POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE CURRENT
LEDFL09-10PC 900 10W 85-265V AC 0.05
LEDFL11-25PC 2250 25W 85-265V AC 0.12A
LEDFL11-40PC 3600 40W 85-265V AC 1.18A
LEDFL17-70PC 6300 70W 85-265V AC 0.32A
LEDFL18-140PC 12,600 140W 85-265V AC 0.47A
Food Grade
Lighting
The Ecolight Polycarbonate range, have no glass in their

•	 Vibration Resistant
•	 Low energy costs
•	 Low maintenance costs
•	 No strobe effect
•	 AC and DC versions
•	 Long life span
•	 Voltage: 8–265V AC
CAT NO. Beam Angle
(Degrees C°) Lumens POWER
OVERALL
HEIGHT
mm
Working
height
ledil22-100ac 88 9000 100w 609 4-8m
LEDIL23-100AC 110 9000 100w 609 4-8m
ledil24-100ac 97 9000 100w 750 4-8m
LEDIL25-100AC 53 9000 100w 750 6-10m
ledil27-100ac* 110 17800 200w 309 10-20m
ledil29-100ac* 35 17800 200w 309 20-35m
Note: 24V DV powered options available on special order.*Not available with Polycarbonate lens.
INDUSTRIAL High Bay (WIDE BEAM ANGLE)

S
ol
ar
 L
ig
ht
in
g
P
ac
ka
ge
s
Solar Lighting
Packages
25w Flood Kit – LEDSOLAR-FL25
•	 1x LEDFL11-25DC12
•	 1x 80W Solar Panel
•	 1x Solar Controller
•	 1x 80AMP Hour Deep Cycle Battery
40w Flood Kit– LEDSOLAR-FL40
•	 1x LEDFL11-40DC24
•	 2x 80W Solar Panels
•	 2x 80AMP Hour Deep Cycle Batteries
•	 1x Solar Controller

LIGHT
13
S
ol
ar
 L
ig
ht
in
g
P
ac
ka
ge
s
40w street light Kit– LEDSOLAR-ST40
•	 1x TNLO733-40DC24
•	 2x 80W Solar Panels
•	 2x 80AMP Hour Deep Cycle Batteries
•	 1x Solar Controller
80w street light Kit– LEDSOLAR-ST80
•	 1x TNLO735-80DC24
•	 2x 160W Solar Panels
•	 2x 180AMP Hour Deep Cycle Batteries
•	 1x Solar Controller